VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR:
Product Specs
Parts Support
Dealer Locator
Applications
CAD/Revit Library
Design Guidelines
Theory of Infrared

GAS-FIRED INFRARED TUBE HEATERS & ACCESSORIES
DX3L SERIES TUBE HEATERS
QTY. MODEL # TAG
INDICATE
GAS TYPE
BTU/h
INPUT
STRAIGHT
LENGTH
U-TUBE
LENGTH
STANDARD
WEIGHT
TYP. OR RCMD.
MOUNTING HEIGHTS1
DX3L-20-50 N or P 50,000 21’- 9” 13’- 1” 120 lbs. 9’ to 14’
DX3L-20-60 N or P 60,000 21’- 9” 13’- 1” 120 lbs. 10’ to 15’
DX3L-20-75 N or P 75,000 21’- 9” 13’- 1” 120 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX3L-30-50 N or P 50,000 31’- 5”  17’- 9”2 160 lbs. 10’ to 15’
DX3L-30-60 N or P 60,000 31’- 5”  17’- 9”2 160 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX3L-30-75 N or P 75,000 31’- 5”  17’- 9”2 160 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX3L-30-100 N or P 100,000 31’- 5”  17’- 9”2 160 lbs. 13’ to 23’
DX3L-30-125 N or P 125,000 31’- 5”  17’- 9”2 160 lbs. 14’ to 25’
DX3L-40-50 N or P 50,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX3L-40-60 N or P 60,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 11’ to 18’
DX3L-40-75 N or P 75,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 12’ to 20’
DX3L-40-100 N or P 100,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 13’ to 23’
DX3L-40-125 N or P 125,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 14’ to 25’
DX3L-40-150 N or P 150,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX3L-40-175 N or P 175,000 41’- 1” 22’- 9” 190 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX3L-50-100 N or P 100,000 50’- 9”  27’- 5”2 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX3L-50-125 N or P 125,000 50’- 9”  27’- 5”2 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’
DX3L-50-150 N or P 150,000 50’- 9”  27’- 5”2 235 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX3L-50-175 N or P 175,000 50’- 9”  27’- 5”2 235 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX3L-50-200 N or P 200,000 50’- 9”  27’- 5”2 235 lbs. 18’ to 40’
DX3L-60-125 N or P 125,000 60’- 5” 32’- 5” 265 lbs. 16’ to 30’
DX3L-60-150 N or P 150,000 60’- 5” 32’- 5” 265 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX3L-60-175 N or P 175,000 60’- 5” 32’- 5” 265 lbs. 17’ to 35’
DX3L-60-200 N or P 200,000 60’- 5” 32’- 5” 265 lbs. 18’ to 40’
DX3L-70-175 N or P 175,000 70’- 1”  37’- 3”2 300 lbs. 19’ to 42’
DX3L-70-200 N or P 200,000 70’- 1”  37’- 3”2 300 lbs. 19’ to 42’
DX3L-80-200 N or P 200,000 79’- 9” 42’- 1” 330 lbs. 20’ to 45’
1 Typical or recommended mounting heights are provided as a guideline. Actual conditions may dictate variations from this data.
2 Model requires 5EA-SUB accessory package when installing heater in a U-shaped configuration.
MODEL NO.
MOUNTING

stacking heights.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DX3L SERIES FIELD DATA
OPTIONAL UPGRADES
NOTE: Refer to the Tube Heater Accessory List (LPKTH) for detailed specifications and limitations on any of the above options.
4with 5EA-SUB
MODEL
NUMBER
DIMENSION A
STRAIGHT
DIMENSION B
U-TUBE
DX3L-20 21’ – 9”  13’ – 1”
DX3L-30 31’ – 5”   17’ – 9”4
DX3L-40 41’ – 1”  22’ – 9”
DX3L-50 50’ – 9”   27’ – 5”4
DX3L-60 60’ – 5”  32’ – 5”
DX3L-70 70’ – 1”   37’ – 3”4
DX3L-80 79’ – 9”  42’ – 1”
STAINLESS STEEL UPGRADES
QTY. PART # DESCRIPTION NOTES
10EA 10’X4” Tube & Reflector Extension Optional 10 ft. extension package.  Maximum of one per unit.